
Qual. Regionale Singolo/Doppio - Lombardia 1^Fase
Dal 04/01/2015 al 22/02/2015

BOWLING Bowling Play Up

Via Francesco Cavezzali, 9 - MILANO

Risultati aggiornati il: 01/02/2015 23:56:48

REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione Doppio M/A 1^ Fase
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media Doppio

1 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ENZO ZUCCHINELLI M/A 199 234 199 245 253 157 1287 214.50 2685

FEDERICO PRANDI M/A 253 258 233 243 223 188 1398 233.00

2 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963
Mi

ALESSANDRO
DELCARMINE

M/A 259 207 193 233 198 225 1315 219.17 2619

DAVIDE SPAGNOLI M/A 204 236 279 201 191 193 1304 217.33

3 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963
Mi

ERIK MARRONE M/A 220 248 190 258 223 192 1331 221.83 2617

ROBERTO TAGLIAVINI M/A 213 244 265 204 179 181 1286 214.33

4 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963
Mi

MARCO DE PARIS M/A 202 259 179 166 277 206 1289 214.83 2586

MAURO MALCHIODI M/A 243 213 217 176 232 216 1297 216.17

5 Team Play Up Milano NIKLAS LONNERFORS M/A 181 197 236 221 195 224 1254 209.00 2539

GIANNI MANCINELLI M/A 249 215 168 215 215 223 1285 214.17

6 A.S. Lions Bowling Club MAURO RAMPI M/A 239 256 206 212 194 211 1318 219.67 2474

MASSIMO PIROZZI M/A 191 226 163 213 169 194 1156 192.67

7 B.C. Nerviano ROBERTO PRIMAVERA M/A 168 193 198 237 204 171 1171 195.17 2447

PIETRO BERTA M/A 169 190 245 246 216 210 1276 212.67

8 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963
Mi

LORENZO DORIGO M/A 248 194 171 244 213 235 1305 217.50 2391

STEFANO GALLO M/A 204 215 241 160 123 143 1086 181.00

9 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963
Mi

SANTO PROVENZI M/A 195 175 268 173 186 188 1185 197.50 2371

MASSIMO BRANDOLINI M/A 222 214 181 213 190 166 1186 197.67

10 B.C. Palazzolo Game City GIORGIO BAIGUERA M/A 180 214 173 183 242 171 1163 193.83 2358

CLAUDIO RUBAGOTTI M/B 192 192 200 215 202 194 1195 199.17

11 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ALESSANDRO PANZERI M/B 204 170 193 148 149 191 1055 175.83 2345

MAURO COLOMBO M/A 233 225 209 216 202 205 1290 215.00

12 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ALESSANDRO CILLO M/A 212 173 160 192 204 236 1177 196.17 2333

MARCO ZORZAN M/A 204 201 194 191 196 170 1156 192.67

13 A.S. Lions Bowling Club GIANLUCA CASELLI M/B 161 211 229 249 215 190 1255 209.17 2294

FRANCO OLINI M/A 176 176 174 192 148 173 1039 173.17

14 A.S. Lions Bowling Club UMBERTO BUFANO M/A 216 160 182 186 181 180 1105 184.17 2232

GIUSEPPE CHECCHI M/A 186 154 186 198 169 234 1127 187.83

15 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963
Mi

ROBERTO MATTERA M/A 180 167 161 163 169 149 989 164.83 1774

LUIGINO OLIARO M/A 191 191 200 203 785 196.25

Qualificazione Doppio M/B 1^ Fase
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media Doppio

1 B.C. Nerviano ROBERTO ORLANDO M/B 203 216 228 137 245 248 1277 212.83 2506
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ALFREDO
MASTROPASQUA

M/B 203 191 203 211 169 252 1229 204.83

2 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano EMANUELE COGLIATI M/B 206 162 184 178 225 221 1176 196.00 2502

WILLIAM GRANA M/B 180 257 202 267 204 216 1326 221.00

3 A.S. Lions Bowling Club EMANUELE FRONTINI M/B 217 201 178 248 172 219 1235 205.83 2495

ANTONIO
CASALINUOVO

M/B 168 300 184 227 218 163 1260 210.00

4 C.S. Fiori GIUSEPPE DADAMO M/B 215 265 179 163 189 222 1233 205.50 2486

ROBERTO PILOTTI M/B 170 225 222 192 200 244 1253 208.83

5 Team Play Up Milano STEFANO ORLANDO M/B 220 188 183 205 206 171 1173 195.50 2416

ALFREDO AMENTA M/B 200 194 253 190 177 229 1243 207.17

6 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ANDREA AZZARITO M/B 161 193 163 232 187 168 1104 184.00 2387

GABRIELE CERINI M/B 213 237 214 204 226 189 1283 213.83

7 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi GIOVANNI GAETA M/B 230 189 245 221 181 205 1271 211.83 2385

SERGIO DI GREGORIO M/B 192 183 168 153 218 200 1114 185.67

8 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi MASSIMO MARTINELLI M/B 227 170 211 173 203 201 1185 197.50 2353

BATTISTA TALLARICO M/B 191 173 227 207 170 200 1168 194.67

9 Magia B.C. SANDRO GIRANI M/B 178 236 237 246 175 216 1288 214.67 2328

EDOARDO BOSSI M/B 180 176 159 181 201 143 1040 173.33

10 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi MARCO GALBIATI M/B 211 196 179 198 179 182 1145 190.83 2326

BANUGOPAN
PARAMASIVAM

M/B 237 213 178 192 202 159 1181 196.83

11 ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

ANDREA SCUDERI M/B 173 202 175 202 236 204 1192 198.67 2312

GIUSEPPE BILOTTA M/C 171 216 189 204 181 159 1120 186.67

12 B.C. Brianteo ROBERTO PEREGO M/B 174 207 203 170 171 235 1160 193.33 2309

MARCELLO LA FATA M/B 176 194 169 233 188 189 1149 191.50

13 B.C. Nerviano PAOLO MORNATA M/B 179 175 206 190 259 182 1191 198.50 2289

PATRIZIO PONTORIERO M/B 181 178 164 208 178 189 1098 183.00

14 A.S. Lions Bowling Club VITTORIO BARILE M/B 210 202 124 170 192 204 1102 183.67 2282

ALESSANDRO NISI M/B 188 181 225 183 213 190 1180 196.67

15 B.C. Mozzo ALDO PARIS M/B 163 212 157 222 172 236 1162 193.67 2271

ANDREA MAFFEIS M/B 131 164 234 193 204 183 1109 184.83

16 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi FABIO GIUSTI M/B 147 192 255 141 208 212 1155 192.50 2271

VENANZIO DI VINCENZO M/B 188 190 175 152 215 196 1116 186.00

17 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ANTONIO GARILLI M/B 175 177 215 167 180 184 1098 183.00 2227

MAURIZIO TISO M/B 180 200 156 235 192 166 1129 188.17

18 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ROBERTO MARIENI M/B 173 169 153 212 202 162 1071 178.50 2204

ATTILIO FERRAZZI M/B 191 164 216 180 214 168 1133 188.83

19 A.S. Team Lissone LEANDRO BENEDINI M/B 141 197 195 184 205 193 1115 185.83 2188

FRANCESCO PARISI M/B 142 203 222 172 180 154 1073 178.83

20 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi RICCARDO BONATO M/B 202 194 172 172 125 184 1049 174.83 2119

EMANUEL TRAINA M/B 124 176 210 170 193 197 1070 178.33

21 C.S. Fiori GIANLUCA BALSANO M/B 172 190 173 149 181 190 1055 175.83 2099

ZORAN TODIC M/B 171 201 172 143 164 193 1044 174.00

22 A.S. Lions Bowling Club CARLO TIBALDI M/B 149 254 150 159 193 161 1066 177.67 2097

GIOVANNI PISANA M/B 128 186 178 158 200 181 1031 171.83

23 B.C. Nerviano GIANCARLO
SCAGLIOTTI

M/B 233 187 144 182 170 171 1087 181.17 2096

ROBERTO ORLANDINI M/B 180 180 130 182 152 185 1009 168.17
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24 Magia B.C. FRANCESCO
SGARIBOLDI

M/B 138 178 179 163 151 181 990 165.00 2094

MAURIZIO BONFANTI M/B 180 201 166 188 152 217 1104 184.00

25 B.C. Mozzo IGNAZIO LOCATELLI M/B 147 181 156 226 155 199 1064 177.33 2071

ALESSANDRO PANZERI M/C 144 136 187 185 175 180 1007 167.83

26 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi WILLIAM FRANCO M/B 149 199 102 190 147 180 967 161.17 2034

ANGELO MAGGI M/B 142 189 190 211 181 154 1067 177.83

27 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano LORENZO VACCARELLO M/B 159 199 142 130 168 149 947 157.83 1915

EUGENIO GRIECO M/B 149 147 178 180 142 172 968 161.33

28 C.S. Fiori GIOVANNI MERLI M/B 247 185 182 189 214 180 1197 199.50 1197

29 A.S. Team Lissone GIANFRANCO MAURI M/B 197 222 168 180 223 179 1169 194.83 1169

30 Club Mantova Bowl ALESSANDRO BRINDANI M/B 192 185 222 201 149 181 1130 188.33 1130

31 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi LINO MARTINELLI M/B 194 150 169 195 170 193 1071 178.50 1071

32 B.C. Nerviano FABIANO FONTOLAN M/B 61 188 182 144 125 177 877 146.17 877

Qualificazione Doppio F/A - F/B 1^ Fase
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media Doppio

1 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ELENA REDAELLI F/B 141 193 219 212 179 187 1131 188.50 2299

ELEONORA FARINA F/B 218 170 196 214 185 185 1168 194.67

2 INSUBRIA A.S.D. SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL F/A 222 188 247 182 213 189 1241 206.83 2295

ISABELLA FILIPPINI F/A 151 158 211 204 174 156 1054 175.67

3 INSUBRIA A.S.D. LAURA CUNI BERZI F/A 183 194 247 201 165 238 1228 204.67 2206

CARMEN SECCHI F/B 143 131 158 160 193 193 978 163.00

4 B.C. Nerviano SARA PERTICATI F/B 188 205 171 179 163 170 1076 179.33 2103

SIMONA MASCHERPA F/A 154 172 192 148 179 182 1027 171.17

5 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi GRAZIA LOCATELLI F/A 222 197 158 102 164 170 1013 168.83 2077

DORIANA MARCONI F/B 195 158 195 168 146 202 1064 177.33

6 INSUBRIA A.S.D. MARIA LAGATI F/B 158 163 165 148 202 149 985 164.17 2074

INES MARIA FERRARIO F/B 176 158 175 212 190 178 1089 181.50

7 A.S. Lions Bowling Club DANIELA ROMELLINI F/B 180 159 212 171 147 155 1024 170.67 2022

PATRIZIA CELESTE F/A 164 124 155 223 167 165 998 166.33

8 Magia B.C. MARZIA RIZZO F/A 215 162 167 202 178 222 1146 191.00 1146

9 Team Play Up Milano VIVIANA MAPELLI F/A 216 195 157 186 150 149 1053 175.50 1053

Qualificazione Doppio F/C - F/D 1^ Fase
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media Doppio

1 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano EMANUELA NONNA F/C 153 162 171 180 192 205 1063 177.17 2079

BARBARA BOTTI F/D 115 190 162 181 182 186 1016 169.33

2 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi EMANUELA IACOVONE F/D 204 176 144 167 158 138 987 164.50 2050

ILARIA PACE F/C 181 160 185 160 181 196 1063 177.17

3 INSUBRIA A.S.D. VERONICA ANNA
PIAZZOLLA

F/D 173 152 201 197 137 154 1014 169.00 1968

NICOLETTA MANENTI F/D 161 180 152 166 127 168 954 159.00

4 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano SILVIA ROVELLI F/C 141 180 213 177 141 167 1019 169.83 1958

ELENA PAPPALARDO F/C 160 135 149 170 159 166 939 156.50

5 Magia B.C. PATRIZIA BIASINI F/D 142 142 208 127 140 160 919 153.17 1950

GINA INGEGNERI F/C 155 188 162 204 161 161 1031 171.83

6 B.C. Nerviano VIVIANA LAMPERTI F/D 139 148 148 180 161 168 944 157.33 1930

MARIA LUIGIA DI BIASE F/C 146 113 200 169 167 191 986 164.33
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7 B.C. Brianteo DANIELA
FRANCESCATO

F/D 130 179 134 164 168 165 940 156.67 1865

ELEN FACHERIS F/D 122 181 143 153 180 146 925 154.17

8 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi PATRIZIA GILODI F/C 188 135 108 159 158 142 890 148.33 1857

CHIARA TRESOLDI F/C 144 178 147 140 176 182 967 161.17

9 B.C. Brianteo ANTONELLA RIVA F/D 135 136 147 136 147 126 827 137.83 1841

LUCIA ZANTONINI F/D 129 181 170 165 163 206 1014 169.00

10 B.C. Split Varese ELENA ARRIU F/D 123 141 209 169 133 150 925 154.17 1793

NICOLETTA ZAPPELLA F/D 137 127 152 152 112 188 868 144.67

11 Team Play Up Milano ROSANNA BORGHESI F/D 143 123 125 160 146 124 821 136.83 1792

NELLY SALA F/C 145 163 140 206 145 172 971 161.83

12 INSUBRIA A.S.D. LINDA POLETTI F/D 134 146 152 171 139 101 843 140.50 1730

CLAUDIA FINOTTI F/C 155 124 151 145 174 138 887 147.83

13 ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

ANGELA ALBERINO F/D 158 139 101 123 136 138 795 132.50 1608

MIRELLA BORRONI F/D 137 126 113 171 139 127 813 135.50

14 Magia B.C. ANNA MAIALE F/C 183 181 192 174 159 135 1024 170.67 1024

15 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano ROBERTA SEGALLA F/C 135 138 186 150 165 124 898 149.67 898

16 ASD PIRANHA VERONICA BONETTI F/D 125 131 166 141 108 137 808 134.67 808

17 Club Mantova Bowl ELISA BERNAZZANI F/D 145 125 99 115 147 126 757 126.17 757

Qualificazione Singolo F/A
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media

1 INSUBRIA A.S.D. SIMONA PIA MARIA FASOL F/A 222 188 247 182 213 189 1241 206.83

2 INSUBRIA A.S.D. LAURA CUNI BERZI F/A 183 194 247 201 165 238 1228 204.67

3 Magia B.C. MARZIA RIZZO F/A 215 162 167 202 178 222 1146 191.00

4 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ISABELLA FILIPPINI F/A 151 158 211 204 174 156 1054 175.67

5 Team Play Up Milano VIVIANA MAPELLI F/A 216 195 157 186 150 149 1053 175.50

6 B.C. Nerviano SIMONA MASCHERPA F/A 154 172 192 148 179 182 1027 171.17

7 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi GRAZIA LOCATELLI F/A 222 197 158 102 164 170 1013 168.83

8 A.S. Lions Bowling Club PATRIZIA CELESTE F/A 164 124 155 223 167 165 998 166.33

Qualificazione Singolo F/B
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media

1 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ELEONORA FARINA F/B 218 170 196 214 185 185 1168 194.67

2 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ELENA REDAELLI F/B 141 193 219 212 179 187 1131 188.50

3 INSUBRIA A.S.D. INES MARIA FERRARIO F/B 176 158 175 212 190 178 1089 181.50

4 B.C. Nerviano SARA PERTICATI F/B 188 205 171 179 163 170 1076 179.33

5 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi DORIANA MARCONI F/B 195 158 195 168 146 202 1064 177.33

6 A.S. Lions Bowling Club DANIELA ROMELLINI F/B 180 159 212 171 147 155 1024 170.67

7 INSUBRIA A.S.D. MARIA LAGATI F/B 158 163 165 148 202 149 985 164.17

8 INSUBRIA A.S.D. CARMEN SECCHI F/B 143 131 158 160 193 193 978 163.00

Qualificazione Singolo F/C
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media

1 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano EMANUELA NONNA F/C 153 162 171 180 192 205 1063 177.17

2 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ILARIA PACE F/C 181 160 185 160 181 196 1063 177.17

3 Magia B.C. GINA INGEGNERI F/C 155 188 162 204 161 161 1031 171.83

4 Magia B.C. ANNA MAIALE F/C 183 181 192 174 159 135 1024 170.67
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5 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano SILVIA ROVELLI F/C 141 180 213 177 141 167 1019 169.83

6 B.C. Nerviano MARIA LUIGIA DI BIASE F/C 146 113 200 169 167 191 986 164.33

7 Team Play Up Milano NELLY SALA F/C 145 163 140 206 145 172 971 161.83

8 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi CHIARA TRESOLDI F/C 144 178 147 140 176 182 967 161.17

9 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano ELENA PAPPALARDO F/C 160 135 149 170 159 166 939 156.50

10 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano ROBERTA SEGALLA F/C 135 138 186 150 165 124 898 149.67

11 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi PATRIZIA GILODI F/C 188 135 108 159 158 142 890 148.33

12 INSUBRIA A.S.D. CLAUDIA FINOTTI F/C 155 124 151 145 174 138 887 147.83

Qualificazione Singolo F/D
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media

1 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano BARBARA BOTTI F/D 115 190 162 181 182 186 1016 169.33

2 B.C. Brianteo LUCIA ZANTONINI F/D 129 181 170 165 163 206 1014 169.00

3 INSUBRIA A.S.D. VERONICA ANNA
PIAZZOLLA

F/D 173 152 201 197 137 154 1014 169.00

4 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi EMANUELA IACOVONE F/D 204 176 144 167 158 138 987 164.50

5 INSUBRIA A.S.D. NICOLETTA MANENTI F/D 161 180 152 166 127 168 954 159.00

6 B.C. Nerviano VIVIANA LAMPERTI F/D 139 148 148 180 161 168 944 157.33

7 B.C. Brianteo DANIELA FRANCESCATO F/D 130 179 134 164 168 165 940 156.67

8 B.C. Split Varese ELENA ARRIU F/D 123 141 209 169 133 150 925 154.17

9 B.C. Brianteo ELEN FACHERIS F/D 122 181 143 153 180 146 925 154.17

10 Magia B.C. PATRIZIA BIASINI F/D 142 142 208 127 140 160 919 153.17

11 B.C. Split Varese NICOLETTA ZAPPELLA F/D 137 127 152 152 112 188 868 144.67

12 INSUBRIA A.S.D. LINDA POLETTI F/D 134 146 152 171 139 101 843 140.50

13 B.C. Brianteo ANTONELLA RIVA F/D 135 136 147 136 147 126 827 137.83

14 Team Play Up Milano ROSANNA BORGHESI F/D 143 123 125 160 146 124 821 136.83

15 ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

MIRELLA BORRONI F/D 137 126 113 171 139 127 813 135.50

16 ASD PIRANHA VERONICA BONETTI F/D 125 131 166 141 108 137 808 134.67

17 ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

ANGELA ALBERINO F/D 158 139 101 123 136 138 795 132.50

18 Club Mantova Bowl ELISA BERNAZZANI F/D 145 125 99 115 147 126 757 126.17

Qualificazione Singolo M/A
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media

1 A.S. Lions Bowling Club FEDERICO PRANDI M/A 253 258 233 243 223 188 1398 233.00

2 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ERIK MARRONE M/A 220 248 190 258 223 192 1331 221.83

3 A.S. Lions Bowling Club MAURO RAMPI M/A 239 256 206 212 194 211 1318 219.67

4 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ALESSANDRO DELCARMINE M/A 259 207 193 233 198 225 1315 219.17

5 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi LORENZO DORIGO M/A 248 194 171 244 213 235 1305 217.50

6 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi DAVIDE SPAGNOLI M/A 204 236 279 201 191 193 1304 217.33

7 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi MAURO MALCHIODI M/A 243 213 217 176 232 216 1297 216.17

8 INSUBRIA A.S.D. MAURO COLOMBO M/A 233 225 209 216 202 205 1290 215.00

9 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi MARCO DE PARIS M/A 202 259 179 166 277 206 1289 214.83

10 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ENZO ZUCCHINELLI M/A 199 234 199 245 253 157 1287 214.50

11 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ROBERTO TAGLIAVINI M/A 213 244 265 204 179 181 1286 214.33

12 Team Play Up Milano GIANNI MANCINELLI M/A 249 215 168 215 215 223 1285 214.17

13 B.C. Nerviano PIETRO BERTA M/A 169 190 245 246 216 210 1276 212.67

14 Team Play Up Milano NIKLAS LONNERFORS M/A 181 197 236 221 195 224 1254 209.00
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15 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi MASSIMO BRANDOLINI M/A 222 214 181 213 190 166 1186 197.67

16 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi SANTO PROVENZI M/A 195 175 268 173 186 188 1185 197.50

17 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ALESSANDRO CILLO M/A 212 173 160 192 204 236 1177 196.17

18 B.C. Nerviano ROBERTO PRIMAVERA M/A 168 193 198 237 204 171 1171 195.17

19 B.C. Palazzolo Game City GIORGIO BAIGUERA M/A 180 214 173 183 242 171 1163 193.83

20 A.S. Lions Bowling Club MASSIMO PIROZZI M/A 191 226 163 213 169 194 1156 192.67

21 A.S. Lions Bowling Club MARCO ZORZAN M/A 204 201 194 191 196 170 1156 192.67

22 A.S. Lions Bowling Club GIUSEPPE CHECCHI M/A 186 154 186 198 169 234 1127 187.83

23 A.S. Lions Bowling Club UMBERTO BUFANO M/A 216 160 182 186 181 180 1105 184.17

24 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi STEFANO GALLO M/A 204 215 241 160 123 143 1086 181.00

25 A.S. Lions Bowling Club FRANCO OLINI M/A 176 176 174 192 148 173 1039 173.17

26 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ROBERTO MATTERA M/A 180 167 161 163 169 149 989 164.83

27 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi LUIGINO OLIARO M/A 191 191 200 203 785 196.25

Qualificazione Singolo M/B
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media

1 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano WILLIAM GRANA M/B 180 257 202 267 204 216 1326 221.00

2 Magia B.C. SANDRO GIRANI M/B 178 236 237 246 175 216 1288 214.67

3 INSUBRIA A.S.D. GABRIELE CERINI M/B 213 237 214 204 226 189 1283 213.83

4 B.C. Nerviano ROBERTO ORLANDO M/B 203 216 228 137 245 248 1277 212.83

5 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi GIOVANNI GAETA M/B 230 189 245 221 181 205 1271 211.83

6 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ANTONIO CASALINUOVO M/B 168 300 184 227 218 163 1260 210.00

7 A.S. Lions Bowling Club GIANLUCA CASELLI M/B 161 211 229 249 215 190 1255 209.17

8 C.S. Fiori ROBERTO PILOTTI M/B 170 225 222 192 200 244 1253 208.83

9 Team Play Up Milano ALFREDO AMENTA M/B 200 194 253 190 177 229 1243 207.17

10 A.S. Lions Bowling Club EMANUELE FRONTINI M/B 217 201 178 248 172 219 1235 205.83

11 C.S. Fiori GIUSEPPE DADAMO M/B 215 265 179 163 189 222 1233 205.50

12 B.C. Nerviano ALFREDO MASTROPASQUA M/B 203 191 203 211 169 252 1229 204.83

13 C.S. Fiori GIOVANNI MERLI M/B 247 185 182 189 214 180 1197 199.50

14 B.C. Palazzolo Game City CLAUDIO RUBAGOTTI M/B 192 192 200 215 202 194 1195 199.17

15 ASD BOWLING TEAM
GARBAGNATE

ANDREA SCUDERI M/B 173 202 175 202 236 204 1192 198.67

16 B.C. Nerviano PAOLO MORNATA M/B 179 175 206 190 259 182 1191 198.50

17 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi MASSIMO MARTINELLI M/B 227 170 211 173 203 201 1185 197.50

18 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi BANUGOPAN
PARAMASIVAM

M/B 237 213 178 192 202 159 1181 196.83

19 A.S. Lions Bowling Club ALESSANDRO NISI M/B 188 181 225 183 213 190 1180 196.67

20 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano EMANUELE COGLIATI M/B 206 162 184 178 225 221 1176 196.00

21 Team Play Up Milano STEFANO ORLANDO M/B 220 188 183 205 206 171 1173 195.50

22 A.S. Team Lissone GIANFRANCO MAURI M/B 197 222 168 180 223 179 1169 194.83

23 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi BATTISTA TALLARICO M/B 191 173 227 207 170 200 1168 194.67

24 B.C. Mozzo ALDO PARIS M/B 163 212 157 222 172 236 1162 193.67

25 B.C. Brianteo ROBERTO PEREGO M/B 174 207 203 170 171 235 1160 193.33

26 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi FABIO GIUSTI M/B 147 192 255 141 208 212 1155 192.50

27 B.C. Brianteo MARCELLO LA FATA M/B 176 194 169 233 188 189 1149 191.50

28 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi MARCO GALBIATI M/B 211 196 179 198 179 182 1145 190.83

29 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ATTILIO FERRAZZI M/B 191 164 216 180 214 168 1133 188.83

30 Club Mantova Bowl ALESSANDRO BRINDANI M/B 192 185 222 201 149 181 1130 188.33

31 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi MAURIZIO TISO M/B 180 200 156 235 192 166 1129 188.17
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32 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi VENANZIO DI VINCENZO M/B 188 190 175 152 215 196 1116 186.00

33 A.S. Team Lissone LEANDRO BENEDINI M/B 141 197 195 184 205 193 1115 185.83

34 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi SERGIO DI GREGORIO M/B 192 183 168 153 218 200 1114 185.67

35 B.C. Mozzo ANDREA MAFFEIS M/B 131 164 234 193 204 183 1109 184.83

36 Magia B.C. MAURIZIO BONFANTI M/B 180 201 166 188 152 217 1104 184.00

37 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ANDREA AZZARITO M/B 161 193 163 232 187 168 1104 184.00

38 A.S. Lions Bowling Club VITTORIO BARILE M/B 210 202 124 170 192 204 1102 183.67

39 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ANTONIO GARILLI M/B 175 177 215 167 180 184 1098 183.00

40 B.C. Nerviano PATRIZIO PONTORIERO M/B 181 178 164 208 178 189 1098 183.00

41 B.C. Nerviano GIANCARLO SCAGLIOTTI M/B 233 187 144 182 170 171 1087 181.17

42 A.S. Team Lissone FRANCESCO PARISI M/B 142 203 222 172 180 154 1073 178.83

43 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi LINO MARTINELLI M/B 194 150 169 195 170 193 1071 178.50

44 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ROBERTO MARIENI M/B 173 169 153 212 202 162 1071 178.50

45 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi EMANUEL TRAINA M/B 124 176 210 170 193 197 1070 178.33

46 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi ANGELO MAGGI M/B 142 189 190 211 181 154 1067 177.83

47 A.S. Lions Bowling Club CARLO TIBALDI M/B 149 254 150 159 193 161 1066 177.67

48 B.C. Mozzo IGNAZIO LOCATELLI M/B 147 181 156 226 155 199 1064 177.33

49 C.S. Fiori GIANLUCA BALSANO M/B 172 190 173 149 181 190 1055 175.83

50 INSUBRIA A.S.D. ALESSANDRO PANZERI M/B 204 170 193 148 149 191 1055 175.83

51 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi RICCARDO BONATO M/B 202 194 172 172 125 184 1049 174.83

52 C.S. Fiori ZORAN TODIC M/B 171 201 172 143 164 193 1044 174.00

53 Magia B.C. EDOARDO BOSSI M/B 180 176 159 181 201 143 1040 173.33

54 A.S. Lions Bowling Club GIOVANNI PISANA M/B 128 186 178 158 200 181 1031 171.83

55 B.C. Nerviano ROBERTO ORLANDINI M/B 180 180 130 182 152 185 1009 168.17

56 Magia B.C. FRANCESCO SGARIBOLDI M/B 138 178 179 163 151 181 990 165.00

57 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano EUGENIO GRIECO M/B 149 147 178 180 142 172 968 161.33

58 A.S. Cobra Bowling 1963 Mi WILLIAM FRANCO M/B 149 199 102 190 147 180 967 161.17

59 A.S. B.C. Scorpion Milano LORENZO VACCARELLO M/B 159 199 142 130 168 149 947 157.83

60 B.C. Nerviano FABIANO FONTOLAN M/B 61 188 182 144 125 177 877 146.17

Qualificazione Singolo M/C
A.S.D. Giocatore Cat. HDP PARTITE TOTALE Media

1 ASD BOWLING TEAM GARBAGNATE GIUSEPPE BILOTTA M/C 171 216 189 204 181 159 1120 186.67

2 B.C. Mozzo ALESSANDRO PANZERI M/C 144 136 187 185 175 180 1007 167.83
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